VARREGATTAN 2024
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

25.05 - 26.05.2024

RACE 157 K1 5000 VIT FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

e e
w N R O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

78
79
7
80
76
83
75
72
74
86
85
71
70
82
84
81

SODERMAN Arvid
NYQVIST Kasper
VARENDH Hannes
TININ Dmitrij
FALKENSTROM William
DAHLBERG Alvin
HELLGREN Oscar
VIROLAINEN Tuomas
CLAESSON Gustav
SAARINEN Kaapo
MANBERG Rocky
JAKONIS Julius
SIVERBRANT Storm

KJELLGREN NILSSON Albin

SWENSON Svante
CALLIN WIKMAN Leo

Created on 04.03.2026 07:27:47 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 13:50

KLUB RESULTAT
FKK 24:49:01
OKS 25:00:43
LOKK 26:14:08
KKK 26:28:58
KaKK 26:29:97
LOKK 26:41:21
BrkK 27:11:28
VaVe 28:05:83
OKS 28:14:78
VaVe 29:06:10
KKK 30:17:80
BrkK 30:21:34
KakKK 32:24:86

SPK DNF
SPK DNF
MKK DSQ

Generated by RaceManager



