

RACE 157 K1 5000 VIT FINAL

SUN 13:50

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	78	SÖDERMAN Arvid	FKK	24:49:01
2	79	NYQVIST Kasper	ÖKS	25:00:43
3	77	VÄRENDH Hannes	LöKK	26:14:08
4	80	TINÍN Dmitrij	KKK	26:28:58
5	76	FALKENSTRÖM William	KäKK	26:29:97
6	83	DAHLBERG Alvin	LöKK	26:41:21
7	75	HELLGREN Oscar	BrKK	27:11:28
8	72	VIROLAINEN Tuomas	VaVe	28:05:83
9	74	CLAESSON Gustav	ÖKS	28:14:78
10	86	SAARINEN Kaapo	VaVe	29:06:10
11	85	MÅNBERG Rocky	KKK	30:17:80
12	71	JAKONIS Julius	BrKK	30:21:34
13	70	SIVERBRANT Storm	KäKK	32:24:86
	82	KJELLGREN NILSSON Albin	SPK	DNF
	84	SWENSON Svante	SPK	DNF
	81	CALLIN WIKMAN Leo	MKK	DSQ